Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 4 February 2024 at 9:01 am.

Horse

Alf'sMagic
Dark Destroyer
Firebolt

Fly Away Home

Date

4 Feb
7Feb
4 Feb
4Feb

Race

Murwillumbah #2
Matamata #7
Murwillumbah #5
Bunbury #11

Score/
Starts
211
113
8/5
2/1

Barrier

NN

Fred
Factor

-0.3

-0.2
-4.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score
11.7
1.0
8.8
19

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

53 6.7
10.0 1.0
8.2 6.8
9.1 -31
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Horse

Iconic Dame
Petula

Street Life
Thunder Mania

Date

4 Feb
4 Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb

Race

Sapphire Coast #4
Bunbury #10
Newcastle #8
Sunshine Coast #7

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
19/9
1

Barrier

a o N

Fred
Factor
0.8
-0.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score
38
7.7
5.0
10.9

BLP

O Or P

Value

8.3
10.0
9.1

Emerg
Factor
2.8
5.7
50
79
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