FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 4 February 2024 at 9:01 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Alf's Magic	4 Feb	Murwillumbah #2	2/1	7	-0.3		11.7	4	5.3	6.7 Iconic Dame	4 Feb	Sapphire Coast #4	2/1	2	0.8		3.8	1		2.8
Dark Destroyer	7 Feb	Matamata #7	11/3	1			1.0	0	10.0	1.0 Petula	4 Feb	Bunbury #10	2/1	6	-0.3	8	7.7	1	8.3	5.7
Firebolt	4 Feb	Murwillumbah #5	8/5	7	-0.2		8.8	1	8.2	6.8 Street Life	5 Feb	Newcastle #8	19/9	5			5.0	0	10.0	5.0
Fly Away Home	4 Feb	Bunbury #11	2/1	1	-4.1		1.9	0	9.1	-3.1 Thunder Mania	4 Feb	Sunshine Coast #7	1/1	10	-2.1		10.9	0	9.1	7.9